

(02/04) 08/02/2022 03:14:43 PM

8/2/22, 4:11 PM



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000261007 3)))



H220002610073ABCU

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381	
_		
From:	Account Name : CAPITOL SERVIO	
	Account Number : 120160000017	
	Phone : (855)498-5500	
	Fax Number : (800)432-3622	
алпи	e email address for this busines al report mailings. Enter only or 1 Address:	
annu Emai	al report mailings. Enter only or 1 Address:	ne email address please.**
annu Emai	al report mailings. Enter only or	ne email address please.**
annu Emai	al report mailings. Enter only or 1 Address:	ne email address please.**
annu Emai	al report mailings. Enter only or 1 Address: LORIDA PROFIT/NON PRO Pine Lake Equit	FIT CORPORATION
annu Emai	al report mailings. Enter only or 1 Address:	FIT CORPORATION

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

, KOIIIII B	Long 8004323622	,	08/02/2022	112.	
	s 11	`	44 • •	s. 1	
	ARTICLES OF INC	CORPORATION		• •	
	In compliance with Chapter 607 at		F.S. (Profit)		
TCLE I NAM	ME pration shall be: Pine Lake Equity Co.				_
Henley Roed	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing addre	ss, if different is:	
, FL 33558					
TICLE III purpose for whice	RPOSE the corporation is organized is: to enga	ge <u>in any bus</u> i	ness permi	tted under	
plicable law.					
				-	
			·		
					2655
TICLE IV	<u>1RES</u> of stock is: 1,000				011V 6693
					2000 Alic 2
TICLE V JNI	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS				AIR2
TICLE V JNI Name and T	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> _{Title:} Robert M. Spears, Director		e:	······································	λιiς - 2 - Μ Ι
TICLE V JNI	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Robert M. Spears, Director 2122 Henley Road	Name and Titl Address:	¢:		AIR - 2
TICLE V JNI Name and T	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> _{Title:} Robert M. Spears, Director		c:		Mii: - 2 Mi
TICLE V INIT Name and T Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Robert M. Spears, Director 2122 Henley Road Lutz, FL 33558				Nii: -2 Ni : 1
TICLE V INIT Name and T Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Robert M. Spears, Director 2122 Henley Road Lutz, FL 33558 tile: Christine Spears, Director	Address:			Nii: -2 Ni : 1
TICLE V INIT Name and T Address Name and Ti	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Robert M. Spears, Director 2122 Henley Road Lutz, FL 33558 tile: Christine Spears, Director	Address: Name and Titl			Viič - 2 Ni I: I
TICLE V INIT Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS iile: Robert M. Spears, Director 2122 Henley Road Lutz, FL 33558 iile: Christine Spears, Director 2122 Henley Road Lutz, FL 33558	Address: Name and Titl			Viič - 2 Ni I: I
TICLE V INIT Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Robert M. Spears, Director 2122 Henley Road Lutz, FL 33558 title: Christine Spears, Director 2122 Henley Road Lutz, FL 33558 title: Connor Spears, Director	Address: Name and Titl	e:		Nii; -2 Nii I: II
TICLE V INIT Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Fitte: Robert M. Spears, Director 2122 Henley Road Lutz, FL 33558 Atte: Christine Spears, Director 2122 Henley Road Lutz, FL 33558 tte: Connor Spears, Director 2422 Henley Road	Address: Name and Titl Address: 	e:		Λιις - 2 Ν[] : ,

Ronnie Long 8004323622

	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	a of the registered agent is:	
Name:	<u>Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.</u>		
Address:	515 E Park Ave. Floor 2		
	Tallahassee, FL 32301		
<u>RTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR		
	INCORPORATOR		
hc <u>name and ad</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:		67.5
hc <u>name and ad</u> Name:	Idress of the Incorporator is: Kevin Henderson		2000 11
hc <u>name and ad</u> Name:	Idress of the Incorporator is: Kevin Henderson 217 S. Cedar Ave.		
be <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address:	Idress of the Incorporator is: Kevin Henderson 217 S. Cedar Ave. Tampa, FL 33606 EFFECTIVE DATE:		1/2
be <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address:	Idress of the Incorporator is: Kevin Henderson 217 S. Cedar Ave. Tampa, FL 33606 EFFECTIVE DATE:	(OPTIONAL)	1/2
hc <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address:	Idress of the Incorporator is: Kevin Henderson 217 S. Cedar Ave. Tampa, FL 33606 EFFECTIVE DATE:		1/2

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity $\mathcal{L}_{add} = \begin{array}{c} \text{Taylor Seav Asst Sec on behalf} \end{array}$

Tonton Jung Taylor Seay, Asst. Sec. on benalt	
of Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.	08/02/2022
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

/s/ Kevin Henderson August 2, 2022
Required Signature/Incorporator Date